
平成１9年度秋季田川地区高校総体

男子学校対抗　（代表５）

日時　：平成19年9月8日
鶴岡市藤島体育館

女子学校対応　（代表２）
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男子シングルス　（代表２０）

岩崎　栄光（東）

a

代
1

2

3

4

長谷川瑞樹（中）

梅木　碩之（総）

大川　裕平（専）

5 佐藤　諒（羽）

山口　心玄（農）

6 大川　和則（加）

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
A

b

d

佐藤　拓実（工）

今野　貢（中）

貞松　翔（専）

鈴木　淳仁（総）

加藤　悠（東）

寒河江泰良（工）

成澤　研生（中）

黒田　陽春 （南）15

16

17

18

大宮　泰樹（東）

難波　翔（専）

稲田　健太（農）

19 小野塚　聖（工）

浅岡　玄太（加）

20 田中翔太郎（中）

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

五十嵐元気（総）

瀬尾　優也（専）

本田　貴大（工）

成田　昌弘（添）

斎藤　優 （加）

本間里一郎（南）

本間史高（中）

29 本間　達也 （工）

c

鈴木　陵 （東） 30

31

32

33

菅原　一馬（中）

齋藤　龍（工）

佐藤　克成（南）

34伊藤　拓翔（中）

遠田　信（総）

35青柳　卓（専）

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

土岐　佑太（加）

菅原　佑（中）

佐藤　義人（農）

遠藤　凌平（工）

和田　祐樹（添）

齋藤　諒介 （専）

沼沢　貴広（羽）

柿崎　裕紀（工） 44

45

46

47

若生　和希（中）

五十嵐和弘（総）

高橋慎太郎（専）

48今野　雄太 （添）

長南　賢 （中）

49池田　和仁（加）

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

七森　亮 （工）

奥山　譲（中）

城井　友幸（南）

難波　正樹（農）

三浦　光司 （専）

土岐　悠野 （東）

叶野　健介（加）
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林　一茂 （東）

i

代
58

59

60

61

佐藤　拓斗（中）

藤岡　成哉（専）

工藤　譲（総）

62 戸田　健康（南）

佐藤　駿介 （中）

63 宮﨑　哲（工）

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71
B

j

l

西田　喜一（工）

秋山　大樹（専）

伊藤　充（加）

大野亮太郎（中）

本田　貴廣 （総）

亀井　智央 （東）

齋藤　広幸（添）

今野　翔 （東）72

73

74

75

富樫　孝義（中）

三浦　康祐（工）

石田　稔（中）

76 田澤　直紀（工）

遠田　開人（総）

77 齋藤　政光（加）

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

小野寺智弘 （羽）

布川晋太郎（中）

高橋　司（南）

古賀　遼太（専）

坂本　和樹（加）

清水　祥平（工）

阿部　史也（農）

k

鈴木　僚 （東） 86

87

88

89

深町　光鷹（中）

小関　恭史（専）

小松　優輔（工）

90早川　朋伸（中）

佐藤　悠人 （添）

91庄司　祐人（農）

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

菅原　拓磨（専）

渡部　達也（工）

加藤　宏昌（総）

佐々木　駿（中）

伊藤　洋克（加）

丸山　雄伍 （工）

佐藤　耕平（南）

薄木　康貴 （専） 100

101

102

103

長谷川祥吾（総）

伊藤　晴基（中）

亀田　直樹（南）

104長澤　淳也（羽）

後藤　直（中）

105三浦　大樹（添）

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

風間　義治（工）

伊藤　剛行（農）

松浦　亘（加）

本間　彰（専）

佐藤　至 （総）

庄司　翔太 （工）

渋谷　亮（中）

代

114鈴木　秀一 （東）
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男子シングルス決勝

岩崎　栄光（東）A

B 鈴木　秀一 （東）
0

男子代表決定戦

a 4 大川　裕平（専）
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代表 代表

8 佐藤　拓実（工）

19 小野塚　聖（工）

23 瀬尾　優也（専）

33 佐藤　克成（南）

43 齋藤　諒介 （専）

47 高橋慎太郎（専）

51 七森　亮 （工）

62 戸田　健康（南）

65 西田　喜一（工）

76 田澤　直紀（工）

82 古賀　遼太（専）

90 早川　朋伸（中）

93 菅原　拓磨（専）

107 風間　義治（工）

110 本間　彰（専）
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



女子シングルス　（代表６）

嶺岸  あい（東）

A

B

代

C

1

2

3

4

板垣　佳歩（南）

高橋　和子 （中）

齋藤美奈 （北）

5 三浦　槙 （東）

五十嵐みな（中）

6 山口　夏海（東）

7

小野塚千尋（東）8

佐藤　麻里（中）9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

上野　美佳（中）

鶴巻　美咲（中）

佐藤衣梨 （南）

中村　美里 （東）

土佐林慶子（中）

小林千穂子（中）

柴田さつき（専）

前田理紗子（東）

女子シングルス代表決定戦

代 代

4 齋藤美奈 （北）

寺林　綾乃（東）

今野　若奈（東）

D

代

2

0

0

0
2

0
2

0
2

1

0
0

0

1

0

1

0

0

小野塚千尋（東）8

14 中村　美里 （東）

15 小林千穂子（中）0 2
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